Position

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

Slh Charge Nurse

Slh Charge Nurse

Slh Charge Nurse

Slh Charge Nurse
SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

Slh Nurse Manager
SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIh Rn Il Grandfathered
SIhRn Il

Slh Charge Nurse
SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIh Rn Il Break Relief
SIhRn Il

Slh House Supervisor
SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit

Slh Intensive Care Unit

Total Wages

$322,558
$230,795
$217,658
$214,236
$212,778
$205,814
$203,473
$189,031
$184,161
$179,525
$173,168
$169,409
$162,166
$156,694
$154,300
$151,278
$151,181
$148,552
$130,106
$128,938
$127,133
$124,931
$124,574
$121,834
$100,014

$92,804

$78,586

$74,622

$73,133

$64,381

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,865
$33,499
$42,551
$50,953
$50,807
$41,366
$31,249
$48,432
$47,945
$27,409
$46,846
$8,903
$45,746
$7,152
$44,959
$44,657
$44,647
$35,640
$28,362
$39,824
$41,444
$0

$0
$41,712
$20,421
$0

$0
$11,692
$7,120
$7,033



SIhRn Il

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech

SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
Slh Rn Il Short Hour
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
Slh Rn Il Grandfathered
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il
SthRn Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit

Slh Intensive Care Unit

$57,013
$52,454
$51,812
$48,326
$46,354
$45,997
$45,736
$45,568
$45,022
$37,832
$36,521
$35,397
$35,055
$32,378
$29,903
$29,681
$22,725
$22,672
$18,856
$18,686
$18,494
$17,993
$16,946
$16,077
$15,480
$14,537
$14,522
$14,420
$13,098
$12,039
$11,481
$11,270

$12,493
$12,965
$0
$4,713
$0

$0

$0
$21,196
$0

$0

$0
$4,742
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il
SIhRn Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit

Slh Intensive Care Unit

$9,472
$5,239
$3,706
$3,483
$2,827
$2,684
$2,570
$2,388
$2,252
$2,191
$1,627

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$43
$0



