Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$322,558	\$9,865
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$230,795	\$33,499
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$217,658	\$42,551
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$214,236	\$50,953
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$212,778	\$50,807
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$205,814	\$41,366
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$203,473	\$31,249
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$189,031	\$48,432
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$184,161	\$47,945
Slh Nurse Manager		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$179,525	\$27,409
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$173,168	\$46,846
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$169,409	\$8,903
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$162,166	\$45,746
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$156,694	\$7,152
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$154,300	\$44,959
Slh Rn II Grandfathered		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$151,278	\$44,657
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$151,181	\$44,647
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$148,552	\$35,640
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$130,106	\$28,362
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$128,938	\$39,824
Slh Rn II Break Relief		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$127,133	\$41,444
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$124,931	\$0
Slh House Supervisor		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$124,574	\$0
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$121,834	\$41,712
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$100,014	\$20,421
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$92,804	\$0
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$78,586	\$0
Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$74,622	\$11,692
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$73,133	\$7,120
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$64,381	\$7,033

Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$57,013	\$12,493
Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$52,454	\$12,965
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$51,812	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$48,326	\$4,713
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$46,354	\$0
Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$45,997	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$45,736	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$45,568	\$21,196
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$45,022	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$37,832	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$36,521	\$0
Slh Rn II Grandfathered	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$35,397	\$4,742
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$35,055	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$32,378	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$29,903	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$29,681	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$22,725	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$22,672	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$18,856	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$18,686	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$18,494	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$17,993	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$16,946	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$16,077	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$15,480	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$14,537	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$14,522	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$14,420	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$13,098	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$12,039	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$11,481	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$11,270	\$0

Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$9,472	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$5,239	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$3,706	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$3,483	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$2,827	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$2,684	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$2,570	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$2,388	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$2,252	\$0
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$2,191	\$43
Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Intensive Care Unit	\$1,627	\$0